
1 Shauna Pali 24 Hill City-University 20:44.0
2 Bridget Thompson 37 Hill City-University 21:56.4
3 Claire Anderton 36 Caversham 22:07.5
4 Rebecca Allnutt 23 Hill City-University 22:10.3
5 Heather Evans 40 Caversham 22:19.6
6 Kate Morrison 25 Caversham 22:48.2
7 Christine Montgomery 51 Leith 23:05.6
8 Kalli Green 27 Unattached 23:39.2
9 Louisa Andrew 44 Leith 24:04.2

10 Donna Young 44 Caversham 24:35.7
11 Jennifer Hodgson 33 Caversham 25:15.5
12 Brooke Swaney 24 Caversham 25:56.1
13 Emma Lloyd 23 Hill City-University 26:24.4
14 Jilly O'Brien 45 Caversham 28:02.3
15 Dalise Sanderson 62 Ariki 28:09.5
16 Claire Giles 61 Caversham 29:55.0
17 Evelyn Armstrong 47 Caversham 30:43.6
18 Vicki Evans 51 Caversham 40:28.8

1 Hill City-University 20
Total Time:  1:31:15.10
Average:    22:48.78

2 Caversham A 24
Total Time:  1:37:10.30
Average:    24:17.58

3 Caversham B 53
Total Time:  1:56:16.10
Average:    29:04.03

2017 Edmond Cup

Conditions Wet and Soft

Wingatui Race Course

 Open Women 5km

Team Results - Open Women 5km 4 to Count



1 Oli Chignell 20 Hill City-University 16:29.8
2 Drew Cairney 16 Hill City-University 17:08.6
3 Kirk Madgwick 22 Hill City-University 17:16.0
4 Stafford Thompson 37 Hill City-University 17:20.4
5 Blair Martin 42 Caversham 17:55.3
6 Andy Pohl 28 Hill City-University 18:03.0
7 Glen Chisholm 34 Leith 18:19.2
8 Andrew Lonie 44 Leith 18:22.8
9 George Bates 15 Hill City-University 19:06.1

10 Hamish McKinlay 18 Leith 19:12.8
11 Ben Rowley 19 Caversham 19:33.8
12 Chad Butson 25 Hill City-University 19:44.4
13 Ken McDonald 30 Caversham 19:47.5
14 Oliver O'Sullivan 30 Hill City-University 19:50.3
15 Brad Trebilcock 18 Hill City-University 19:53.9
16 Nathan Shanks 28 Caversham 19:54.4
17 Luke Anderson 37 Caversham 19:55.5
18 Elliot O'Sullivan 33 Hill City-University 19:56.3
19 William Scharpf 15 Hill City-University 20:11.9
20 Geoff Anderson 61 Caversham 20:28.5
21 Brent Halley 53 Ariki 20:40.6
22 Russell Lund 54 Ariki 20:54.4
23 Michael Walker 37 Leith 20:59.7
24 Jonah Smith 23 Caversham 21:14.3
25 Eric Scharpf 54 Hill City-University 21:20.0
26 Mark O'Donnell 44 Leith 21:40.2
27 Clifford Kelway-Pope 27 Leith 21:54.0
28 Alexander Brown 17 Caversham 22:04.5
29 Robert Homan 55 Civil Service 22:12.5
30 Ray Knox 56 Leith 22:42.9
31 Michael Wilson 58 Ariki 22:57.0
32 Mark Chignell 53 Unattached 22:59.5
33 Andrew Glennie 38 Caversham 23:01.3
34 Allan Williment 52 Ariki 23:15.2
35 Gordon Wong 55 Caversham 23:54.1
36 Philip Morris 65 Hill City-University 24:21.5
37 Stu McCormack 64 Caversham 26:05.6
38 Neville Shanks 58 Caversham 26:22.2
39 Richard Young 54 Caversham 26:24.1
40 Nicholas Heng 47 Caversham 27:00.8
41 Ken Fahey 67 Caversham 27:36.9
42 Matthew Wong 16 Caversham 27:58.6
43 Neville Scott 65 Caversham 32:07.6

Open Men 5km



1 Hill City-University A 25
Total Time:  1:45:23.90
Average:    17:33.99

2 Caversham A 82
Total Time:  1:57:35.00
Average:    19:35.84

3 Leith A 101
Total Time:  2:00:28.70
Average:    20:04.79

4 Hill City-University B 103
Total Time:  2:00:56.80
Average:    20:09.47

5 Caversham B 195
Total Time:  2:22:42.00
Average:    23:47.00

1 Darcie Evans-Tobata 11 Caversham 06:13.8
2 Melanie Button 10 Ariki 07:00.0
3 Leila McCormack 10 Caversham 07:04.1
4 Emily-Rose Young 10 Caversham 07:27.7

1 Lachlan Crumpton 10 Hill City-University 06:14.4
2 Dan O'Brien 10 Caversham 06:14.8
3 Guthrie Wakelin 12 Hill City-University 06:20.5
4 Alex Walker 8 Hill City-University 06:47.2
5 Henry Hodgson 8 Caversham 06:53.6

1 Jordan Evans-Tobata 13 Caversham 10:57.1
2 Caitlin O'Brien 14 Caversham 11:33.1
3 Ella Hou 12 Hill City-University 12:07.5

1 Josh Hou 14 Hill City-University 09:15.1
2 Oliver Young 14 Caversham 10:00.8
3 George Hamilton 12 Hill City-University 10:42.5
4 Neil Brown 14 Caversham 12:59.4

1 Caitlin O'Donnell 15 Leith 10:57.1

Results By Grade

 Girls U15 2.5km

 Boys U15 2.5km

 Women Under 18 2.5km

Team Results - Open Men 5km 6 to Count

  Girls U13 1.5km

  Boys U13 1.5km



1 Shauna Pali 24 Hill City-University 20:44.0
2 Rebecca Allnutt 23 Hill City-University 22:10.3
3 Kate Morrison 25 Caversham 22:48.2
4 Kalli Green 27 Unattached 23:39.2
5 Jennifer Hodgson 33 Caversham 25:15.5
6 Brooke Swaney 24 Caversham 25:56.1
7 Emma Lloyd 23 Hill City-University 26:24.4

1 Bridget Thompson 37 Hill City-University 21:56.4
2 Claire Anderton 36 Caversham 22:07.5
3 Heather Evans 40 Caversham 22:19.6
4 Louisa Andrew 44 Leith 24:04.2
5 Donna Young 44 Caversham 24:35.7
6 Jilly O'Brien 45 Caversham 28:02.3
7 Evelyn Armstrong 47 Caversham 30:43.6

1 Christine Montgomery 51 Leith 23:05.6
2 Dalise Sanderson 62 Ariki 28:09.5
3 Claire Giles 61 Caversham 29:55.0
4 Vicki Evans 51 Caversham 40:28.8

1 Drew Cairney 16 Hill City-University 17:08.6
2 George Bates 15 Hill City-University 19:06.1
3 William Scharpf 15 Hill City-University 20:11.9
4 Alexander Brown 17 Caversham 22:04.5
5 Matthew Wong 16 Caversham 27:58.6

1 Hamish McKinlay 18 Leith 19:12.8
2 Ben Rowley 19 Caversham 19:33.8
3 Brad Trebilcock 18 Hill City-University 19:53.9

1 Oli Chignell 19 Hill City-University 16:29.8
2 Kirk Madgwick 22 Hill City-University 17:16.0
3 Andy Pohl 28 Hill City-University 18:03.0
4 Glen Chisholm 34 Leith 18:19.2
5 Chad Butson 25 Hill City-University 19:44.4
6 Ken McDonald 30 Caversham 19:47.5
7 Oliver O'Sullivan 30 Hill City-University 19:50.3
8 Nathan Shanks 28 Caversham 19:54.4
9 Elliot O'Sullivan 33 Hill City-University 19:56.3

10 Jonah Smith 23 Caversham 21:14.3
11 Clifford Kelway-Pope 27 Leith 21:54.0

Men Under 18 5km

 Men Under 20 5km

Senior Men 5km

Senior Women 5km

Masters Women 35-49 5km

Masters Women 50+ 5km



1 Stafford Thompson 37 Hill City-University 17:20.4
2 Blair Martin 42 Caversham 17:55.3
3 Andrew Lonie 44 Leith 18:22.8
4 Luke Anderson 37 Caversham 19:55.5
5 Michael Walker 37 Leith 20:59.7
6 Mark O'Donnell 44 Leith 21:40.2
7 Andrew Glennie 38 Caversham 23:01.3
8 Nicholas Heng 47 Caversham 27:00.8

1 Geoff Anderson 61 Caversham 20:28.5
2 Brent Halley 53 Ariki 20:40.6
3 Russell Lund 54 Ariki 20:54.4
4 Eric Scharpf 54 Hill City-University 21:20.0
5 Robert Homan 55 Civil Service 22:12.5
6 Ray Knox 56 Leith 22:42.9
7 Michael Wilson 58 Ariki 22:57.0
8 Mark Chignell 53 Unattached 22:59.5
9 Allan Williment 52 Ariki 23:15.2

10 Gordon Wong 55 Caversham 23:54.1
11 Philip Morris 65 Hill City-University 24:21.5
12 Stu McCormack 64 Caversham 26:05.6
13 Neville Shanks 58 Caversham 26:22.2
14 Richard Young 54 Caversham 26:24.1
15 Ken Fahey 67 Caversham 27:36.9
16 Neville Scott 65 Caversham 32:07.6

Masters Men 35-49 5km

Masters Men 50+  5km


